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Equity Style

Value

Blend

Growth

Large

Medium

Small

Top 5 Equity Overweight Positions

NORDEA BANK ABP
STELLANTIS NV
NESTLE SA

ROCHE HOLDING AG
NOVARTIS AG

Top 5 Equity Underweight Positions

NORDEA BANK ABP
STELLANTIS NV
NOVO NORDISK A/S
ASML HOLDING NV
SYENSQO SA

Top 10 Equity Contributors

Security Name

ASML HOLDING NV

BHP GROUP LTD

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
SIEMENS AG

ROCHE HOLDING AG

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS
BANK OF MONTREAL
SHIN-ETSU CHEMICAL CO LTD
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF
ASTRAZENECA PLC

Portfolio Benchmark Difference
0.12% 0.00% 0.12%
0.07% 0.00% 0.07%
1.77% 1.71% 0.06%
1.18% 1.13% 0.05%
1.19% 1.14% 0.05%

Portfolio Benchmark Difference
0.11% 0.22% -0.11%
0.21% 0.29% -0.08%
1.84% 1.86% -0.02%
1.65% 1.68% -0.03%
0.02% 0.04% -0.02%

1 Month

AVG Weight Return CTR

1.64 10.78 0.17
0.92 12.05 0.11
0.76 12.10 0.09
0.80 11.15 0.09
1.18 6.80 0.08
1.23 6.38 0.08
0.37 20.92 0.07
0.38 18.94 0.07
0.68 9.93 0.07
1.13 5.41 0.06

Top 10 Equity Positions

NOVO NORDISK A/S
NESTLE SA

ASML HOLDING NV
LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS
NOVARTIS AG

SHELL PLC

ROCHE HOLDING AG
ASTRAZENECA PLC
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
BHP GROUP LTD

Total

Top 10 Equity Detractors

Security Name
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
PROSUS NV

SAP SE

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO PLC
ARGENX SE

FERRARI NV

ANGLO AMERICAN PLC
SOLVAY SA

BP PLC

MERCK KGAA

Portfolio Benchmark Difference

1.84% 1.86% -0.03%
1.77% 1.71% 0.06%
1.65% 1.68% -0.02%
1.22% 1.24% -0.02%
1.19% 1.14% 0.05%
1.18% 1.20% -0.02%
1.18% 1.13% 0.05%
1.14% 1.16% -0.02%
1.07% 1.08% -0.01%
0.95% 0.96% -0.01%
13.17% 13.14%
1 Month

AVG Weight Return CTR
1.10 -2.73 -0.03
0.26 -10.13 -0.03
0.94 -2.83 -0.03
0.33 -5.67 -0.02
0.14 -14.64 -0.02
0.25 -6.54 -0.02
0.18 -7.36 -0.02
0.02 -63.79 -0.02
0.57 -1.98 -0.01
0.12 -8.67 -0.01

ICB Sector Exposure

Technology
Telecommunications
Health Care

Financials

Real Estate

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Industrials

Basic Materials

Energy
Utilities
Other
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Fundamental Characteristics
Portfolio P/E

Portf. P/E I/B/E/S 1 Yr Forecast EPS
Price / Cash Flow

Portfolio Price / Sales

Dividend Yield

Pretax Return on Assets - 5 Year Avg.

Return on Equity - 1 Year
Sales / Share Growth - 2 Years
Debt / Equity

Number of Holdings

Portfolio Benchmark

15.32
13.79
8.77
1.29
3.22
6.22
15.94
17.98
0.65
885

15.33
13.79
8.77
1.29
3.22
6.22
15.94
17.98
0.65
871
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Z-Score
-0.02
-0.02
-0.02
-0.01

0.02
-0.01
-0.01

0.01

0.01
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World Market Exposure Top 10 Equity Currency Exposures

EUR
JPY
GBP
CAD
CHF
AUD
DKK
SEK
HKD
SGD
OTHER

EUROPE

ASIA / PACIFIC BASIN

AMERICAS

AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST
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